

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**ARBA No. 43 of 2018**

Chief General Manager **Versus** M/s Talat Constructions

9/1/2019	<p>Mr. AK Prasad, Counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondent on payment of PF as per rules, failing which, this ARBA shall stand dismissed automatically without further reference to the Court.</p> <p>Record of the Court below be summoned.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>( Prashant Kumar Mishra )</b> Judge</p>
Shyna	