

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No.43 of 2018

Chief General Manager **Versus** M/s Talat Constructions

01/07/2019	<p>Shri A.K. Prasad, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Ms. Hamida Siddiqui, counsel for the respondent, on advance copy.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondent.</p> <p>Ms. Hamida Siddiqui, learned counsel appears and accepts notice on behalf of respondent.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to give a complete memo of appeal to the respondent counsel.</p> <p>List it after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Goutam Bhaduri Judge</p>
ashu	