

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No. 43 of 2018

Chief General Manager, Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited & Others **Versus** M/s. Talat
Constructions

28/04/2022	<p>List this matter along with ARBA No. 44/2018.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p> <p>Vasant</p>