

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No.44 of 2018

Chief General Manager **Versus** M/s Talat Constructions
Along with
ARBA No.42/2018 and ARBA No.43/2018

10/03/2023	<p>Shri A.K. Prasad, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>None for the respondent.</p> <p>List these cases along with other connected ARBA No.39/2018, ARBA No.46/2018, ARBA No.47/2018, ARBA No.48/2018, ARBA No.49/2018 and ARBA No.51/2018 after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p>